
Spare part list 

Engine 

3701 

100 HP 

Fig. No.  Quantity.  Designation  Part. No.  Neoteric Part 
No 

 

10  1  Crankcase, complete  370 A1u  7160 Incl. 10a-10c  
10a  1  Crankcase, downside  370 A2  7161  
10b  1  Crankcase, upside  370A3  7162  
10c  12  Stud screw  DIN 835 M8x85  7163  
20  3  Hexagon head screw  DIN 933 M6x10  6927  
30  3  Sealing ring, aluminum  DIN 7603 6,5 x 9,5 x 2  5629  
40  8  Hexagon head screw  DIN 933 M5x8  7165  
50  8  Washer  DIN 9021 5,3  7166  
60  11  Serrated lock washer  053.8/6  6902  
70  5  Cylinder screw  DIN 912 M6x25  6901  
80  2  Cylinder screw  DIN 912 M6x30  2289  
90  4  Cylinder screw  DIN 912 M6x35  6911  

 Form 17691  


